Revelry Event Designers

3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/03/2024 07:30 PM | Install PO:
12/04/2024 11:00 PM | Strike Shipping Address:
Rolex Store
Description
Level 1

Level 2

Level 3
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Bars - New York - Folding 6'
custom top, front and sides, molding painted in black of green
6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Stand Up Tables - Siena - Round Wood
30" X 415/8"H

Barstools - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle - Black
30"x 22" x 45'H

Bars - New York - Folding 6'
custom top, front and sides, molding painted in black of green
6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Stand Up Tables - Natural Wood

36"Diam x 42"H

Barstools - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle - Black
30"x 22" x 45'H

TBD Space - Outside In Tent

=

Stand Up Tables - Maui - Black Circular Wood
36" Diam x 42"H

Barstools - Tangier - Channeled - Black Velvet
24" x 24" x 38"
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Qtty

10

16

12

IN-0007799

Wasserman

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price Total
$1,450.00 T $2,900.00
Total Level 1 $2,900.00
$300.00 T $1,500.00
$35.00 T $350.00
Total Level 2 $1,850.00
$1,450.00 T $1,450.00
$300.00 T $2,400.00
$35.00 T $560.00
Total Level 3 $4,410.00
$300.00 T $1,800.00
$35.00 T $420.00
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Description

Services

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Install
Strike

Truck & Gas Surcharge

Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

Total TBD Space - Outside In Tent

3 $450.00
3 $400.00
1 $480.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$2,220.00

$1,350.00
$1,200.00

$480.00

$11,380.00
$3,030.00
$569.00
$341.40
$1,081.10
($0.00)
$16,401.50
($0.00)
$16,401.50
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