

12/03/2024 07:30 PM | Install 12/04/2024 11:00 PM | Strike P0:

Shipping Address: Rolex Store Wasserman

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

			Culcopercon. IV		,
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Level 1					
	Bars - New York - Folding 6' custom top, front and sides, molding painted in black of green 6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request	2	\$1,450.00	T	\$2,900.00
			Total Level 1		\$2,900.00
Level 2					
	Stand Up Tables - Siena - Round Wood 30" X 41 5/8" H	5	\$300.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Barstools - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle - Black 30" x 22" x 45"H	10	\$35.00	Т	\$350.00
			Total Level 2		\$1,850.00
Level 3					
	Bars - New York - Folding 6' custom top, front and sides, molding painted in black of green 6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$1,450.00	Т	\$1,450.00
	Stand Up Tables - Natural Wood 36"Diam x 42"H	8	\$300.00	Т	\$2,400.00
	Barstools - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle - Black 30" x 22" x 45"H	16	\$35.00	Т	\$560.00
			Total Leve	el 3	\$4,410.00
TBD Space - Out	side In Tent				
I	Stand Up Tables - Maui - Black Circular Wood 36" Diam x 42"H	6	\$300.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Barstools - Tangier - Channeled - Black Velvet 24" x 24" x 38"	12	\$35.00	Т	\$420.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
		ce - Outside In Tent	\$2,220.00
Services			
Install	3	\$450.00	\$1,350.00
Strike	3	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
Truck & Gas Surcharge	1	\$480.00	\$480.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$11,380.00
, ,	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$3,030.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (5.00%):		\$569.00
•	Packing (3.00%):		\$341.40
Notes	Taxes :		\$1,081.10
		Discounts:	(\$0.00)
		Total:	\$16,401.50
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$16,401.50